
Women Services

Nail Essentials

Pedicure
Manicure
Shape and Polish
Color Change
Cut and File
Manicure with Stick on Nails Set
French Gel on Manicure
Manicure Gel Polish
Pedicure Gel Polish
Gel Polish Removal

45
30
30
25
20
60
75
60
75
15

Service Time

Add-Ons

Head, Neck & Shoulder Massage
Foot & Lower Leg Massage
Gelish Add On
Add On French (Gel)
Add On French (Regular)
Special Effects
Ombre Gel
Ombre Regular
Chrome
Detailed Nailart
Nail Art (Per Nail)
Stones (S / M / B)
Apex

20
20
20
14
10
20

10

60

Service Time



Women Services

Nail Enhancement

Arcylic Full Set
Arcylic French Nails
Arcylic Refill
Hard Gel Full Set
Hardgel Overlay
Hardgel Refill
Nail Extension Removal / Manicure
Rebalance
Nail Repair Extension
Nail Repair Stick Nails
Add On Gel French
Add On Gel

120
120
90
120
100
90
70

20

Service Time

Nail Sensual Treatment

Perfectsense Paraffin Feet
Perfectsense Paraffin Hands
Footlogix (Callus Off)

30
30
75

Service Time



Women Services

Hair Essential

Blow Dry Short/Medium/Long
Blow Dry With Extensions
Hollywood Waves
Wash & Dry
Hair Style
Hair Braiding
Bridal Hair
Hair Extension Blowdry
Hair Extension Removal (Per Piece)
Hair Extension Application (Per Piece)
Cut Restyle
Cut Trim
Cut Fringe/Bangs

45/50/60
50/60/70
60/70/80

20
70
15

100
30
15
10
45
25
15

Service Time

Add-Ons

Curling/Straightening
Extra Long Hair

20
20

Service Time



Women Services

Hair Technical

Root Color
Root Color - Amonia Free
Full Color
Full Color - Amonia Free
French Balayage
Hair Toner
Hair Lightening - Any Length
High & Low Lights - Full Head

60
60

120/140/160
120/150/180
120/150/180

30/35/40
100
100

Service Time

Hair Anti Frizz

Protien | Botox | Keratin 130/160/190/210

Service Time

Hair Removal

Full Body Wax
Full Legs Wax
Small Body Area (Arms, Half Leg, Buttock, Back, Stomach)

Small Face Area Wax (Cheeks, Chin, Nose, Upper Lip)

Bikini (No Strips/Halawa)

Under Arms
Eyebrow Shaping
AED 10 For Razor + (Threading/Waxing/Shaving/Bleaching)

Full Face (Bleaching, Waxing, Threading)

75
30
20
10
30
10
15

20

Service Time



Women Services

Tinting

Eyebrow Tinting
Eyebrow Henna

20
40

Service Time

Lash Enhancement

Eye Lashes Lifting
Eyebrow Lamination
Eyelash Extension Full Set
Eyelash Refill
Eyelash Removal
Cluster Lashes

45
45

120
75
20
30

Service Time

Facial

Express Facial Treatment 60

Service Time

Hydrafacial

Hydra facial - Signature
Hydra facial - Platinum
Hydra facial - Deluxe age refinement
Hydra facial - Deluxe radiance

45
60
60
60

Service Time



Women Services

Hyrdrafacial Add-ons

Hydra facial - eye perk treatment
Hydra facial - lip perk treatment
Hydra facial add on - dermabuilder
Hydra facial add on - britenol
Hydra facial add on - regen gf
Hydra facial add on - nassif md booster

15
15
10
10
10
10

Service Time

Makeup

Full make up
Eye make up
Bridal make up

70
30

140

Service Time

Body Massage

Huracan signature massage
Huracan deep tissue massage
Hot stone massage
Back massage
Madero massage (10 session)

60/90
60/90
60/90

30
60

Service Time



Women Services

LPG Massage

Lpg full body massage
Lpg face massage
Lpg full body massage package
Lpg face massage package

60/90
60/90
60*10
60*10

Service Time

Moroccan Bath

Bridal oriental bath
Moroccan spa royal ghassoul
Moroccan spa traditional hammam ceremony
Organic hammam
Whitening oriental bath

105
75
60
60
90

Service Time


