#### Nail Essentials

Nail Essentials	
Service	Time
Pedicure	45
Manicure	30
Shape and Polish	30
Color Change	25
Cut and File	20
Manicure with Stick on Nails Set	60
French Gel on Manicure	75
Manicure Gel Polish	60
Pedicure Gel Polish	75
Gel Polish Removal	15
Add-Ons	
Service	Time
Head, Neck & Shoulder Massage	20

Service	Time
Head, Neck & Shoulder Massage	20
Foot & Lower Leg Massage	20
Gelish Add On	20
Add On French (Gel)	14
Add On French (Regular)	10
Special Effects	20
Ombre Gel	
Ombre Regular	
Chrome	
Detailed Nailart	
Nail Art (Per Nail)	10
Stones (S / M / B)	
Apex	60

#### Nail Enhancement

Arcylic Full Set  Arcylic French Nails  120  120
A 1' D C11
Arcylic Refill 90
Hard Gel Full Set
Hardgel Overlay 100
Hardgel Refill 90
Nail Extension Removal / Manicure 70
Rebalance
Nail Repair Extension 20
Nail Repair Stick Nails
Add On Gel French
Add On Gel

# Nail Sensual Treatment

Service	Time
Perfectsense Paraffin Feet	30
Perfectsense Paraffin Hands	30
Footlogix (Callus Off)	75

#### Hair Essential

Service	Time
Blow Dry Short/Medium/Long	45/50/60
Blow Dry With Extensions	50/60/70
Hollywood Waves	60/70/80
Wash & Dry	20
Hair Style	70
Hair Braiding	15
Bridal Hair	100
Hair Extension Blowdry	30
Hair Extension Removal (Per Piece)	15
Hair Extension Application (Per Piece)	10
Cut Restyle	45
Cut Trim	25
Cut Fringe/Bangs	15
Add-Ons	
Service	Time
Curling/Straightening	20
Extra Long Hair	20
	20

#### Hair Technical

Service	Time
Root Color	60
Root Color - Amonia Free	60
Full Color	120/140/160
Full Color - Amonia Free	120/150/180
French Balayage	120/150/180
Hair Toner	30/35/40
Hair Lightening - Any Length	100
High & Low Lights - Full Head	100

#### Hair Anti Frizz

Protien   Botox   Keratin 130/160/190/	910

#### Hair Removal

Service	Time
Full Body Wax	75
Full Legs Wax	30
Small Body Area (Arms, Half Leg, Buttock, Back, Stomach)	20
Small Face Area Wax (Cheeks, Chin, Nose, Upper Lip)	10
Bikini (No Strips/Halawa)	30
Under Arms	10
Eyebrow Shaping AED 10 For Razor + (Threading/Waxing/Shaving/Bleaching)	15
Full Face (Bleaching, Waxing, Threading)	20

### Tinting

1 mung	
Service	Time
Eyebrow Tinting	20
Eyebrow Henna	40
Lash Enhancement	
Service	Time
Eye Lashes Lifting	45
Eyebrow Lamination	45
Eyelash Extension Full Set	120
Eyelash Refill	75
Eyelash Removal	20
Cluster Lashes	30
Facial	
Service	Time
Express Facial Treatment	60
Hydrafacial	
Service	Time

Service	Time
Hydra facial - Signature	45
Hydra facial - Platinum	60
Hydra facial - Deluxe age refinement	60
Hydra facial - Deluxe radiance	60

### Hyrdrafacial Add-ons

Service	Time
Hydra facial - eye perk treatment	15
Hydra facial - lip perk treatment	15
Hydra facial add on - dermabuilder	10
Hydra facial add on - britenol	10
Hydra facial add on - regen gf	10
Hydra facial add on - nassif md booster	10

### Makeup

Service	Time
Full make up	70
Eye make up	30
Bridal make up	140

### **Body Massage**

Service	Time
Huracan signature massage	60/90
Huracan deep tissue massage	60/90
Hot stone massage	60/90
Back massage	30
Madero massage (10 session)	60

### LPG Massage

Service	Time
Lpg full body massage	60/90
Lpg face massage	60/90
Lpg full body massage package	60*10
Lpg face massage package	60*10

### Moroccan Bath

Service	Time
Bridal oriental bath	105
Moroccan spa royal ghassoul	75
Moroccan spa traditional hammam ceremony	60
Organic hammam	60
Whitening oriental bath	90